food pails
CA-PFP026WH CA-PFP032WH
Food Pails
Recyclable
Microwave safe on a low
temperature setting
Leak-proof base
Suitable for hot or cold food
Branded and coded
for easy re-ordering
Code Volume Colour Size (Ø x H) Sleeve
qty
Carton
qty
CA-RFP8-WHT 8oz White 75 mm x 65 mm 25 500
CA-RFP16-WHT 16oz White 75 mm x 95 mm 25 250
CA-RFP26-WHT 26oz White 94 mm x 92 mm 25 250
CA-RFP32-WHT 32oz White 94 mm x 112 mm 25 250
Round pails
Code Volume Colour Size (L x W x H) Sleeve
qty
Carton
qty
CA-PFP08WH 8oz White 70/55 x 65/45 x 70 mm 25 500
CA-PFP016WH 16oz White 92/70 x 75/53 x 87 mm 25 250
CA-PFP026WH 26oz White 105/80 x 92/66 x 102 mm 25 250
CA-PFP032WH 32oz White 115/88 x 95/68 x 110 mm 25 250
With paper handles
CA-RFP16-WHT
CA-RFP26-WHT CA-RFP32-WHT
CA-RFP8-WHT
CA-PFP016WHCA-PFP08WH
Castaway® SealPak® food pails are made with a
leak-proof base to contain sauces and juices in
wet meals.  Pails can be used for both hot or cold
food, and are specially designed for packaging
Asian-style meals such as noodles and curries.
custom
printing
available
Food Pails
Code Volume Colour Size (L x W x H) Sleeve qty Carton qty
CA-FP8NH-WHT 8oz White 70/55 x 65/45 x 70 mm 25 500
CA-FP8NH-BRN 8oz Brown 70/55 x 65/45 x 70 mm 25 500
CA-FP16NH-WHT 16oz White 92/70 x 75/53 x 87 mm 25 250
CA-FP16NH-BRN 16oz Brown 92/70 x 75/53 x 87 mm 25 250
CA-FP26NH-WHT 26oz White 105/80 x 92/66 x 102 mm 25 250
CA-FP26NH-BRN 26oz Brown 105/80 x 92/66 x 102 mm 25 250
CA-FP32NH-WHT 32oz White 115/88 x 95/68 x 110 mm 25 250
CA-FP32NH-BRN 32oz Brown 115/88 x 95/68 x 110 mm 25 250
Without handles
Code Description Colour Size (L x W x H) Sleeve qty Carton qty
CA-MP1-WHT Small #1 White 130/113 x 104/90 x 64 mm 25 250
CA-MP1-BRN Small #1 Brown 130/113 x 104/90 x 64 mm 25 250
CA-MP15-WHT Medium #1.5 White 172/152 x 138/120 x 64 mm 50 200
CA-MP15-BRN Medium #1.5 Brown 172/152 x 138/120 x 64 mm 50 200
CA-MP2-WHT Large #2 White 215/196 x 160/140 x 50 mm 50 200
CA-MP2-BRN Large #2 Brown 215/196 x 160/140 x 50 mm 50 200
CA-MP4-WHT Extra Large #4 White 220/196 x 164/139 x 90 mm 40 160
CA-MP4-BRN Extra Large #4 Brown 220/196 x 164/139 x 90 mm 40 160
Meal Pails
CA-FP26NH-WHT
CA-FP26NH-BRN
CA-FP32NH-WHT
CA-FP32NH-BRN
CA-FP8NH-WHT
CA-FP8NH-BRN
CA-FP16NH-WHT
CA-FP16NH-BRN
CA-MP1-WHT CA-MP15-WHT
CA-MP4-BRNCA-MP2-WHT CA-MP4-WHT
CA-MP15-BRNCA-MP1-BRN
CA-MP2-BRN
Phone: 07 3853 5800
Castaway® products are available through
foodservice packaging distributors.
Please contact us for further information:
P:  (07) 3853 5800
E:  enquiries@mpmmarketing.com.au
To view the full range of Castaway® products, visit our website:
For more information on custom printing these products,
visit www.castawayfoodpackaging.com.au